LT-WPCA SERIES LED WALL PACK LIGHT
FINISH
CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS
î Dia-casting aluminum alloy housing, fully sealed
to be dirt and bug proof
î Polyester powder-coated finish, rust and
corrosion proof, stabilized to extreme climate
changes without cracking or peeling

Dimension  (mm) Acessory
PicturePerformance
Order Information
Sample Number:  LT-WPCA-80W-30K-BK-DM
Com. Family Name Wattage Voltage CCT Finish Control Mode
LT
 Lightide Wall  Pack  CUTOFF
WP CA
A  TYPE
80W
42W
60W
100W
MV= 347VAC
Blank=100-277VAC
HV=480VAC
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
57K=5700K
30K=3000K Blank=Bronze
WH=White
 DM=0-10VDC   Dimming
PC=Photocell
MS= Motion sensor
LED Wall Pack Lights provides new heat sink design made of dia-casting aluminum alloy and
polycarbonate lens coming with full cutoff style. Powder-coating finished housing and sealed
gasket for Ip65 rating especially are suitable for outdoor corrosion and wet/ damp location.
Motion sensor and photocell sensor can be optional application for  building, parking lot
lighting, square, road and others.
Photocell
320 mm
1
7
3
 m
m
130 mm
Lightide Manufactory Co., Ltd All right reserved.
Email: info                                                                                 @lightideled.com
 MORE QUALIFIED PRODUCTS,PLEASE CONTACT